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College Hills Elementary School
Staff Information

Name Position/Title
Katie Allen Principal
Lindsay Dittmar Asst Principal
Le'Asia Daily Secretary

Elvia Wenger

Registrar/Attendance Clerk

Norma Aldape

BL Receptionist

Jen Colkin

Title 1 Specialist

Chudney Adams

Computer Lab

Griselda Adams

Dual IA 3rd & 4th

Amy Alge Resource Teacher
VeAnnie Allen Behavior IA

Elvira Alonso Torres 4th DL Mth/Sci Teacher
Matthew Anderson Music

Denise Andrade

Family Advocate

Rosalinda Armas CASLIA

Courtney Banks CASL Teacher
Melissa Bazor 1st Grade Teacher
Sharon Bean Resource IA

Lorena Briceno Math IA

Jordan Brown Security Officer

Kaye Cannon Kindergarten Teacher
Akira Carson PEIA

Hannah Craig 4th Grade Long Term Sub
Kaitlyn Dean 4th Grade ELA/SS
Delanie Durham 3rd Grade ELA/SS

Franchesca Esquivel

Kinder Teacher

Kailey Farris Kinder Teacher
Matthew Fleener Kinder Teacher

Yanet Flores BL HS Teacher
Minerva Fontaine 3rd Grade DL MTH/SCI

Cheryl Gallher

Jasmine George

ARD Facilitator

Graciale Gonzalez

1st Grade Teacher

Emily Gordon

Math Inst Coach

Dora Gutierrez

1A

Julie Harris

2nd Gr MTH/SCI



mailto:kallen@csisd.org
mailto:ldittmar@csisd.org
mailto:ldaily@csisd.org
mailto:ewenger@csisd.org
mailto:naldape@csisd.org
mailto:pcolkin@csisd.org
mailto:cadams@csisd.org
mailto:gadams@csisd.org
mailto:aalge@csisd.org
mailto:vallen@csisd.org
mailto:ealonsotorres@csisd.org
mailto:manderson@csisd.org
mailto:dandrade@csisd.org
mailto:rarmasrojas@csisd.org
mailto:cbanks@csisd.org
mailto:mbazor@csisd.org
mailto:sbean@csisd.org
mailto:lbricenogimaldo@csisd.org
mailto:kcannon@csisd.org
mailto:acarson@csisd.org
mailto:hcraig@csisd.org
mailto:kdean@csisd.org
mailto:ddurham@csisd.org
mailto:fesquivel@csisd.org
mailto:kfarris@csisd.org
mailto:mfleener@csisd.org
mailto:yflorestrejo@csisd.org
mailto:mfontaine@csisd.org
mailto:cgallaher@csisd.org
mailto:jgeorge@csisd.org
mailto:ggonzalez@csisd.org
mailto:egordon@csisd.org
mailto:dgutierrez@csisd.org
mailto:jharris@csisd.org

)
Em

College Hills Elementary School
Staff Information

Ashley Hinojosa

ESL Specialist

Sharon Holt Art

Amber Jefferson Kinder IA

Shavaya Lewis Reading Inst Coach
Abril Lopez Speech

Rebecca Marino 1st Grade Teacher
Yaridza Martinez 2nd Gr DLELA

Sherry McMillin

2nd Gr Teacher (Self-Contained)

Jennifer Mills

Enrichment Specialist

Carrie Morgan

PK Teacher

Roberto Navarro

2nd Gr MTH/SCI

Jennifer Novosad

1st Grade Teacher

Eloisa Ortuno 3rd Gr ELA/SS
Alondra Pedraza Kinder Teacher
Raquel Pena HS Teacher
Kerstin Peterson 1st Grade Teacher
Melanie Pina DL Kinder Teacher
Emily Pitts 4th Gr ELA/SS
Jardarin Randolph Reading IA

Reeda Robinson Nurse

Cassandra Rivera Reading IA

Myrna Rueda DL Reading Interventionst
Blanca Russo DLHSIA

Trisha Scanlin

Librarian Asst

Tamra Schwertner

2nd Gr ELA/SS

Nancy Sherrill Dyslexia
Michelle Smart Librarian
Tameka Smith CASL IA
Rosa Solano DL CASLIA
Darrylidre Solomn ECSE IA
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